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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
☒ Imperial 
☒ Riverside/San Bernardino 
☒ Los Angeles 
☒ Orange 
☒ Sacramento 
☒ San Diego 

 
LINES OF BUSINESS: 
☒ Molina Medi-Cal 

Managed Care 
☒ Molina Medicare  
☒ Molina Marketplace  

(Covered CA) 
 
PROVIDER TYPES: 
☒ Medical Group/ 

IPA/MSO 
Primary Care  

☒ IPA/MSO 
☒ Directs 

Specialists 
☒ Directs 
☒ IPA 
☐ Hospitals 

Ancillary  
☐ CBAS 
☐ SNF/LTC 
☐ DME 
☐ Home Health 
☐ Other 

New Behavioral Health (BH) Toolkit 

This is an informational notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 
network providers regarding the new Behavioral Health (BH) Toolkit.  

What you need to know:  
To support providers in offering best practice behavioral health interventions in 
the health care setting, the Behavioral Health (BH) Toolkit for Providers has 
been updated on the MHC public Provider website at: 
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/    

Our BH Toolkit for Providers highlights common conditions that may present in 
various health care settings, including recommended standardized screening 
and assessment tools, interventions, and resources. 

The enhanced BH Toolkit includes newly added conditions for consideration and 
updated resources to support the delivery of best practices and standards of 
care to this population.  

Some of the updates include: 
1. NEW! Addition of the Maternal Mental Health Chapter. 
2. NEW! Addition of the PsychHub access link, information, and 

applicable/supporting PsychHub training opportunities associated with each 
chapter/topic (on each page). 

3. UPDATED: External resources, population statistics, and an overall refresh of 
clinical standard practices and recommendations.  

What you need to do:  
To access the BH Toolkit for Providers, please visit: 
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-US/pages/home.aspx, 
select “I am a Healthcare Professional,” and you will find the Behavioral Health 
Toolkit under the “Health Resources” tab.  

Or select the link below to be taken directly to the BH Toolkit for Providers 
homepage: https://www.molinahealthcare.com 
/?requestedUrl=https://pws.gslb.molinahealthcare.com/providers/common/ 
medicaid/bh_toolkit/bh_toolkit.aspx 

What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 
Provider Services Representative below:  
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Service County Area  Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Jennifer Rivera Carrasco 562-542-2250 Jennifer.RiveraCarrasco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Carlos Liciaga 858-614-1591 Carlos.Liciaga@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 
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